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WEEK NOS DATE HOLIDAY PLAN 

1 3RD April, 2025 to 4th 
April,2025 

 3rd April, Thursday-New 
session begins 

5th April Saturday-1st PTI (classes X and XII) 
Shyam Sundar Shah Memorial Blood Donation camp 

2 7Th April to 11th April   

11th April, Friday – 1st PTI (Classes Nursery – II) 
12th April, Saturday – 1st PTI (Class III) 

3 14th April to 18th April 14th April, Monday- 
Ambedkar Jayanti 
15th April, Tuesday- 
Bengali New Year 
18th April, Friday- Good 
Friday 

16th April, Wednesday -
Session begins class XI, 
Founder’s Day celebration 
and Annual Prize 
Distribution Ceremony 

4 21st April to 25th April  22nd April, Tuesday – FH 
Recycle and Reuse (Classes 
1 & 2 
23rd April, Wednesday – 
Read & Explore 
24th April, Thursday-Filing 
of Student council 
nomination 
25th April, Friday -
Interschool swimming 
competition-Sport-A-Thlon 

26th April Saturday-1st PTI (Class VI, VIII and IX) 

5 28th April to 31st 
April,2nd May  

 30th April, Wednesday -
Student council Faceoff 
31st April, Thursday - 
Student council Faceoff 
31st April Thursday – Aqua 
Splash 

6 5th May to 9th May 8th May, Thursday - 
Rabindra Jayanti 

5th May, Monday-Student 
Council Election 
5th May, Monday – Creative 
Couture Contest 
7th May, Wednesday-
Special Assembly on 
Rabindra Jayanti 

7 12th May  12th May, Monday-
Investiture Ceremony 

Summer Vacation 
13th May to 13th June,2025 (NUR-Class IX) 

(13th May to 06th June,2025 for classes X-XII) 

14th June, Saturday-Teachers to join 

8 16th June to 20th June  16th June, Monday-School 
Reopens (Nur-IX) 
19th June, Thursday-
Sociovity, Ganga Cleaning 
Abhiyan 
19th June, Thursday – 
Global Reading Fest 
(Classes Nursery - II) 
20th June, Friday -Special 
assembly on International 
Yoga Day and World Music 
Day 



21st June, Saturday -Celebration of International Yoga Day with Ministry of Tourism and Ministry 
of Sports and Youth affairs 

9 23rd June to 27th June  23rd June, Monday-STEAM 
Fair 
26th June, Thursday – FH -
Shloka Chanting (Classes 
KG I – II) 
26th June, Thursday-
PA1/PT1 begins 
27th June, Friday – Rath 
Yatra Celebration (Classes 
Nursery – II) 

10 30th June to 4th July  1st July, Tuesday – 
Celebrate Nature 
Celebrate Life Week 
(Classes Nursery – II) 
2nd July, Wednesday – FH -
Sowing Seeds for 
Tomorrow (Classes Nursery 
-II) 

11 7th July to 11th July  10th July, Thursday – FH- 
Lullaby Competition 
(Classes KG I – II) 
11th July, Friday - PA1/PT1 
ends 

12 14th July to 18th July   

19th July, Saturday -1St Open House (Class III onwards) 

13 21st July to 25th July  24th July Thursday – FH – 
Kirigami Art (Classes 1 & 
2) 

14 28th July to 1st August  30th July, Wednesday- 
Inter house Classical 
dance and musical 
instrument competition 
(Class VI onwards) 
 

15 4th August to 8th August  7th August Thursday – FH -
Quizholic (Classes 1 & 2) 
8th August, Friday-
Sociovity String of 
Strength  

9th August, Saturday – Rakhsha Bandhan 

16 11th August to 15th 
August 

 11th August Monday – 
Celebrating the colours of 
India Classes Nursery – II) 
14th August, FH – A Tri 
Colour Delicacy – No 
Flame Cooking Fun 
(Classes 1 & 2) 
15th August, Friday -Flag 
Hoisting ceremony and 
Special Assembly on 
Independence Day  
15th August – Special 
Assembly by Pre Primary 
Section on Independence 
Day 

17 18th August to 22nd 
August 

  



21st August, Thursday- 
Chanakya Chetna- An 
Interschool Commerce 
Fest 
23rd August Saturday – 
Savaan Celebration 
(Classes Nursery – VI) 

18 25th August,2024 to 29th 
August,2024 

 26th August, Tuesday-  
Inter-House Literary 
Competition (III onwards) 
 
28th August Thursday 
Surbhi – A Vernacular Story 
Telling Competition  
29th August, Friday- Inter 
House Sports Competition 
on National Sports Day 

19 1st September to 5th 
September 

 5th September, Friday -
Teachers Day 

20 8th September to 12th 
September  

 8th September, Monday -
Half Yearly (Classes III-VIII) 
/PA-2 (Classes IX-X) 
/PT-2 (Classes XI-XII) 
Begins  
11th September, Thursday -
FH- Art Attack (Classes KG 
II – II)  
FH – Colouring 
Competition (Classes 
Nursery – KG I) 
10th September Thursday – 
Special Assembly on Hindi 
Diwas Celebration 

21 15th September to 19th 
September 

18th September-
Viswakarma Puja 

19th September, Friday-
Sociovity -River Saraswati 
Cleaning 

20th September, Saturday – 1st Open House (Classes Nursery – II) 

22 22nd September to 26th 
September 

 22nd September, Monday: 
Half Yearly (Classes III-VIII) 
/PA-2 (Classes IX-X) 
/PT-2 (Classes XI-XII) Ends 
25th September, Thursday- 
Special Assembly on Durga  
Puja(Vernacular Dept.) 
26th September, Friday 
Grand Parent Day 
Celebration 
26th September Special 
Assembly on Durga Puja 
(Pre Primary) 

27th September, Saturday to 6th October, Monday-Durga Puja Vacation 

23 7th October to 10th 
October 

 7th October, Tuesday-
School Reopens. 
Sports Day Practice Begins 
10th October-2nd Open 
House (Class III onwards) 
 

24 13th October to 17th 
October 

 17th October, Friday 



Sociovity-Hand in Hand 
with the helpers 
14th October Tuesday FH 
Diya Decoration Classes 
Nursery – II) 
17th October – Special 
Assembly on Diwali (Pre 
Primary) 

18th October to 23rd October 2025-Diwali Vacation 

25 24th October  School Reopens 

26 27th October-31st 
October 

 29th October, Wednesday – 
Science Mela (Class 2) 
30th October, Thursday – 
Math Mela (Class 1) 
31st October Friday – 
Halloween Celebration 
(Classes – Nursery - KG II) 

27 3rd November to 7th 
November 

5th November-Guru 
Nanak’s Birthday 

3rd November, Monday-Pre 
Board I begins (Classes X 
and XII) 
4th November Tuesday – 
Kar Seva – A Selfless 
Service 
6th November Thursday – 
FH- Fun with Clay (Classes 
Nursery – KG II) 

28 10th November to 14th 
November 

 14th November, Friday – 
Children’s Day Celebration 
15th November, Saturday-  
Pre Board I ends (Classes X 
and XII) 

29 17th November to 21st 
November  

 17th November, Monday-
FIT India Week 

30 24th November to 28th 
November 

 26th November, 
Wednesday-Constitution 
Day 

29th November, Saturday-Annual Sports Day 

31 1st December to 5th 
December 

  

32 8th December to 12th 
December 

 8th December- PA-2 
(Classes III-VIII) 
/PA-3(Classes IX-X) 
/PT-3 (Classes XI-XII) 
begins 
11th December Thursday – 
FH – Story Writing 
Competition (Classes 1 & 
2) 

33 15th December to 19th 
December 

 18th December Thursday - 
Special Assembly on 
Christmas by Nursery 

34 22nd December to 24th 
December  

 22nd December, Monday – 
FH – Choral Recitation 
(Classes Nursery – II) 
23rd December- PA-2 
(Classes III-VIII) 
/PA-3(Classes IX-X) 
/PT-3 (Classes XI-XII) ends 



24th December Thursday - 
Christmastide Celebration 
(Classes Nursery – II) 

25th December 2025 to 1st January 2026-Christmas Vacation 

35 2nd January  School Reopens 

36 5th January to 9th 
January 

 5th January-Pre-Board II 
begins  
8th January, Thursday- 
Winter Carnival 

10th January-3rd Open House (Class III onwards) 

37 12th January to 16th 
January 

12th January-Swami 
Vivekananda’s Birthday 

14th January- Pre-Board II 
ends 
15th January-Virasaat -An 
interschool Heritage Fest 

38 19th January to 23rd 
January 

23rd January-Netaji’s 
Birthday 

 
20th January Tuesday  
FH Kathakar – A Story 
Telling Competition 
Classes 1 &2) 22nd 
January-Ganga Cleaning 
Abhiyan 
23rd January-Saraswati 
Puja 

39 26th January to 30th 
January 

26th January-Republic 
Day 

27th January-
Kalamanshaankan (Class 4) 
 

40 2nd February to 6th 
February 

 5th February-Final Exams 
begin (Tentative) 

41 9th February to 13th 
February 

 12th Feb Thursday – FH – 
Doll Making Classes 1& 2 

42 16th February to 20th 
February 

 19th Feb – Thursday – Inter 
House Quiz Competition 

43 23rd February to 27th 
February 

 24th Feb, Tuesday – Fh 
Talent Hunt (Classes KG II 
-II) 
26th Feb – Thursday Special 
Assembly on Vasant Utsav 
by Vernacular(Bengali)  
Department (Pre Primary)  
27th Feb Friday – FH Floral 
Holi (Classes Nur- II) 

44 2nd March to 6th March 2nd March-Holi 
3rd March-Dol Jatra 

6th March-Final Exams end 
(Tentative) 
5th March Thursday – FH - 
T shirt Painting (Classes 1 
& 2) 
5th March Thursday FH 
Collage Making (Classes KG 
I & KG II)  

45 9th March to 13th March  9th March – Monday FH – 
Handwriting Competition 
Classes Nursery – II) 

14th March Saturday – Final Open House (Classes Nursery – II) (Tentative) 

46 16th March to 20th March    

20th March Friday- Final Open House (Classes III-VII)  
21st March Saturday – Final Open House (Classes VIII onwards) 

(Tentative) 



47 23rd March to 27th March   23rd March-New Session 
begins for Classes IX-X and 
XII 
27th March-New Parent 
Orientation 
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